Minsterland | Sommerrunde 2024
Fortuna Walstedde e.V. TA (2031227)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Hobby Herren B Gr. 170

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 TC 66 Wolbeck 1 0:0
2 TC Blau-WeiB Laer 1 0:0
3 Fortuna Walstedde 1 0:0
4 TC Drensteinfurt 1 0:0
5 TC Ostbevern 1 0:0

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 03.05.2024 15:23 | Seite 1

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

s Q) ngy

Wilson

GENERALI



